General Data
Type of construction Self-centering long stroke parallel grippers with T-guide
Operation Double acting
Sizes Ø 25, 40 mm
Force transmission Rack and pinion
Air connections M5 (Ø 25), G1/8, M5, M7 (Ø 40)
Working pressure 2 ÷ 8 bar (double acting)
Working temperature 5°C ÷ 60°C

Total opening gripping
force at 6 bar [N]*
Opening gripping force
per jaw at 6 bar [N]*
Working
pressure [bar]*
Working
temperature [°C]*
Repeatability
[mm]*
Max. use frequency
at 6 bar [Hz]*
CGPW-25 516 258 516 258 2÷8 5÷60 0,03 1
*the reported data are valid for all strokes of the selected size.
Mod. C [mm] D [mm] E [mm] F [mm] G [mm] H [mm] Total stroke [mm] Weight [kg]
CGPW-25-40 64 24 56 74 94 - 40 0,94
CGPW-25-80 144 24 76 114 134 - 80 1.15
CGPW-25-120 104 24 96 154 174 - 120 1.62
CGPW-25-160 184 24 116 194 214 - 160 1.95
News
FOOTER_ENG
3
SOTTO_FAMIGLIA_NOME_ENG  /  2025/09

Total opening gripping
force at 6 bar [N]*
Opening gripping force
per jaw at 6 bar [N]*
Working
pressure [bar]*
Working
temperature [°C]*
Repeatability
[mm]*
Max. use frequency at
6 bar [Hz]*
CGPW-40 1300 650 1300 650 2÷8 5÷60 0,03 1
*the reported data are valid for all strokes of the selected size.
Mod. C [mm] D [mm] E [mm] F [mm] G [mm] H [mm] I [mm] Total stroke [mm] Weight [kg]
CGPW-40-40 70 30 66 87 113 - 66 40 2.36
CGPW-40-80 110 30 86 127 153 - 100 80 3.05
CGPW-40-120 150 30 106 167 193 - 100 120 3.74
CGPW-40-160 190 30 126 207 233 180 100 160 4.43
News
FOOTER_ENG
4
SOTTO_FAMIGLIA_NOME_ENG /  2025/09